Prices shown include sales tax

Description
ALASKAN WHITE

HORNY DEVIL

SPEEDWAY STOUT

CITRA SOUR

DARK PUMPKIN SOUR
DOGPATCH STRAWBERRY
DOGPATCH GRAND CRU
DOGPATCH SOUR: B4

FARMERS RESERVE:PLUOT
FARMERS RESERVE: CITRUS
FARMERS RESERVE: GRAND CRU
FARMERS RESERVE: BLACKBERRY
FARMERS RESERVE:BLUEBERRY
FARMERS RESERVE: STRAWBERRY
PUMPKIN SOUR

SAISON DE BRETTAVILLE
TRUTHFUL STATEMENT
BETWEEN THE STAVES

DEAL w/THE DEVIL

FORTUNA

INSULA MULTOS COLLIBUS
PUMP[KY]N

TECTUM ET ELIX

SEA MONSTER

THE PATSY

VALENCIA SAISON

PANIL BARRIQUE VINTAGE '06
BA ASHCROFT

OLD WORLD HEFEWEIZEN
SCOURGE OF THE DUDE

KEY:

The BrewHouse

Alaskan/Juneau, AK

AleSmith Brewing / SanDiego, CA
AleSmith Brewing / SanDiego, CA
Almanac Beer Co / San Jose, CA
Almanac Beer Co / San Jose, CA
Almanac Beer Co / San Jose, CA
Almanac Beer Co / San Jose, CA
Almanac Beer Co / San Jose, CA
Almanac Beer Co / San Jose, CA
Almanac Beer Co / San Jose, CA
Almanac Beer Co / San Jose, CA
Almanac Beer Co / San Jose, CA
Almanac Beer Co / San Jose, CA
Almanac Beer Co / San Jose, CA
Almanac Beer Co / San Jose, CA
Almanac Beer Co / San Jose, CA

Almanac Beer Co / San Jose, CA

Anchorage Brewing / Anchorage, AK
Anchorage Brewing / Anchorage, AK

Avery Brewing / Boulder, CO
Avery Brewing / Boulder, CO
Avery Brewing / Boulder, CO
Avery Brewing / Boulder, CO
Ballast Point / San Diego, CA

Barley Forge Brew Co / Costa Mesa, CA

Beancurdturtle Collaboration

Birrifico Torrechiara / Parma, Italy

Black Market / Temecula, CA

Bootlegger's / Fountain Valley, CA

Boulder Beer Co. / Boulder, CO

L1=Limit 1 L1*=In-House Only BTG=Available By The Glass

Bottles Cans

Wheat Ale

[Belgian-Styel Golden Ale]
[Imperial Stout]

[Dry-Hopped BA Sour Ale]

Wine BA w/pumpkin and spices
Ale aged in WB w/strawberries
[Wine BA Flanders Red w/Cherries]
[Wine BA Flanders Red w/Cherries]
Wine BA

[Wine BA Sour w/Citrus Fruits]
[Wine BA Blended Sour Ale]

Wine BA

BA with blueberries

BA Sour Ale w/Strawberries

[Wine BA Sour Ale w/Pumpkin]

BA Brettanomyces Ale

BA Sour

Ale fermented in oak tanks

[Conac BA Barleywine]

[Tequilla BA Sour Ale w/Lime Zest]
[Bourbon BA Sour Ale w/Cherries]
[Bourbon BA Imperian Pumpkin Ale]
[Cabernet Sauvignon BA Sour Ale]
[Imperial Stout]

[Rye Coconut Stout]

[Saision w/Orange Peel & Honey]
[Oak Aged Sour Red Ale]

[Bourbon BA Imperial Brown]
[Traditional Hefeweizen]

[Bourbon BA Barleywine]

ABV
5.3%
10%
12%
7%
7%
7.5%
10.5%
7.5%
7%
7%
10.2%
7%
7%
7%
8.5%
7.2%
9%
7%
17.3%
8.1%
9.7%
15%
5.5%
10%
6.6%
7%
8%
9.8%
5%
12.5%

Size
120z
750ml
750ml
375ml
375ml
375ml
750ml
375ml
375ml
375ml
750ml
375 ml
375ml
375ml
375ml
375ml
375ml
750ml
750ml
120z
120z
120z
120z
220z
120z
33ml
750ml
220z
220z
220z

4/4/16

Cost
$3
$13
$14
$11
$11
$12
$30
$11
$11
$11
$30
$11
$11
S12
$11
$11
S12
S35
$35
$15
$15
$15
$15
$10
$3
S7
$23
$14
S8
$27
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Prices shown include sales tax

DARK TRUTH

LOVE CHILD #5

LOVE CHILD #6
RASPBERRY CHOCOLATE ALE
TART CHERRY STOUT
CUVEE ALEX

BATCH #100

OLD RAT OLD ALE

OUDE BRUIN: EDITIE 2013
SO HAPPENS IT'S TUESDAY
BLACKCAP RASPBERRY '14
BLACKCAP RASPBERRY '15
FOUDRE #1

GOSE

SANG NOIR '14
SAMICHLAUS: BARRIQUE '13
CRANBERRY WOODS
SHIRO

BA STUPID STOUT
BEATITUDE: BLUEBERRY
BEATITUDE: MANGO
BEATITUDE: PASSION FRUIT
BEATITUDE: RASPBERRY
BEATITUDE: THREE BERRY
VIEILLE

DUCHESSIC

BEERSEL MATTINA

PECHE MODE

TAHOMA KRIEK

THE PINE TAR INCIDENT
IMPERIAL PETIT FOUR

KEY:

The BrewHouse
Bottles Cans

Boulevard Brewing / Kansas City, MO
Boulevard Brewing / Kansas City, MO
Boulevard Brewing / Kansas City, MO
Boulevard Brewing / Kansas City, MO
Boulevard Brewing / Kansas City, MO
Brasserie BFM / Jura, Switzerland
Bravery/Lancaster, CA
Bravery/Lancaster, CA

Brouwers Verzet / Anzegem, Belgium
Bruery / Placentia, CA

Cascade Brewing/ Portland, OR
Cascade Brewing/ Portland, OR
Cascade Brewing/ Portland, OR
Cascade Brewing/ Portland, OR
Cascade Brewing/ Portland, OR
Castle Brewery / Eggenberg, Austria
Cisco Brewing / Nantucket, RI
Coedo/Japan

Coronado Brewing / San Diego, CA
Council Brewing / San Diego, CA
Council Brewing / San Diego, CA
Council Brewing / San Diego, CA
Council Brewing / San Diego, CA
Council Brewing / San Diego, CA
Crooked Stave/Denver, CO

Del Borgo & Cantillon Collaboration
Del Ducato / Italy

Double Mountain / Hood River, OR
Double Mountain / Hood River, OR

El Segundo Brewing / El Segundo, CA
Evil Twin / Gypsy Brewery

L1=Limit 1 L1*=In-House Only BTG=Available By The Glass

[Belgian-Style Stout]

[American Wild Ale]

[American Wild Ale]

[Chocolate Ale w/Raspberries]
[Imperial Stout w/Tart Cherries]

[Imp Stout w/Vanilla, Tea & Pepper]

[BA Ale]

English Old Style Ale

[Flemish Brown Ale]

[Bourbon BA Imperial Stout]
[NW-Style Sour]

[NW - Style Sour]

[Oak Aged NW-Style Sour]
[NW-Style Gose]

[Port/Wine BA NW-Style Sour]
[Anton Bauer BA Dopplebock]
[Oak BA Sour Ale w/Cranberry]
[Hefeweizen]

[Bourbon BA Stout]

[Tart Saison w/Blueberry]
[Tart Saison w/Mango]

[Tart Saison w/Passion Fruit]
[Tart Saison w/Raspberries]
[Tart Saison w/Berries]

[Oak Barrel Aged Ale]

[Italian Ale Blended w/Lambic]
Sour Ale Brewed w/ Spices
[Sour Ale w/Peaches]

[Sour Ale w/Cherries]

[Black IPA]

[Imperial Stout]

9.7%
8.2%
8.2%
9.1%
11%
10.2%
11.2%
9%
6%
14%
6.55%
6.55%
9.2%
5.7%
10.18
14%
4.5%
5.5%
9%
3.8%
3.8%
3.8%
3.8%
3.8%
4.2%
5.3%
6.2%
8.6%
10.3%
7%
4.2%

120z
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
330ml
220z
220z
375ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
330ml
375ml
220z
220z
220z
220z
220z
375ml
330ml
750ml
375ml
375ml
220z
220z

4/4/16

S5
$29
$24
$16
$15
510
$20
$8
$13
$24
$38
$32
$39
$29
$42
$26
$27
sS4
$13
$17
$17
$17
$17
$17
$9
$12
$30
$20
$20
S9
$12
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Prices shown include sales tax

RON & THE BEAST RYAN
COFFEE RUBY

SCIENCES #5 BEER
ANNULARITY '14

DONNER PARTY

ECLIPSE '13: JAVA COFFEE
ECLIPSE '13: MAKERS MARK
OLD CONUNDRUM '14
HELL'S HALF ACRE

BLACK LABEL GUEUZE
BLUEBERRY ORO

LA BLANCA

WILD LADY

CLASS OF '88 BELGIAN ALE '14
PEACH GRAND CRU

21ST ANNIVERSARY
HANDSHAKE

ADAM FROM THE STONE
BINKIE CLAWS [BA DOGGIE CLAWS]
CRABBIES SPICED ORANGE
CHANDELLE - 2016

ICONIC IPA

LOCAL FIELDS - ESSENCE
PUGACHEV'S COBRA - 2015
SCARENBECCA KRIEK
WICKED AS SIN
NYCTOPHILIAC

DANISH METAL
MADRUGADA OBSCURA
DEUX AMIS

MOSAIC IPA

KEY:

The BrewHouse
Bottles Cans

Evil Twin / Gypsy Brewery

Fantome / Soy, Belgium

Fantome / Soy, Belgium

FiftyFifty Brewing / Truckee, CA
FiftyFifty Brewing / Truckee, CA
FiftyFifty Brewing / Truckee, CA
FiftyFifty Brewing / Truckee, CA
FiftyFifty Brewing / Truckee, CA
Figuroa Mountain / Buelton, CA
Girardin / Belgium

Good Beer Co / Santa Ana, CA

Good Beer Co / Santa Ana, CA

Good Beer Co / Santa Ana, CA
Goose Island / Chicago, IL

Great Divide / Denver, CO

Great Divide / Denver, CO

Green Flash & Alpine Collaboration
Hair of the Dog / Portland, OR

Hair of the Dog Collaboration w/ DeMolen
Halewood / Huyton, England
Hangar 24 / Redlands, CA

Hangar 24 / Redlands, CA

Hangar 24 / Redlands, CA

Hangar 24 / Redlands, CA

Hanssens Artisinal / Dworp, Belgium
Helms Brewing/ San Diego, CA
Highwater Brewing / San Jose, CA
Jester King Collaboration w/Amager
Jolly Pumpkin / Dexter, M|

K. Strauss Collaboration w/Monkey Paw
Karl Strauss / La Jolla, CA

L1=Limit 1 L1*=In-House Only BTG=Available By The Glass

[Saision w/Jolly Pumpkin Brett]
[Coffee Infused Belgian Ale]
Saison

[Wood-Aged Blonde Barleywine]
[Porter]

Imperial stout BA

[Makers Mark BA Imperial Stout]
[Bourbon BA Barleywine]
[Bourbon BA Barleywine]
[Gueuze]

[Tart Farmhouse Ale w/Blueberry]
BA Tart White Ale

[Belgian-Style Blonde w/Brett]
[Muscat BA Belgian-Style Ale]
[Belgian-Style Ale w/Peaches]
American Sour Ale

[IPA]

[Old Ale w/Chocolate & Chestnut]
[Bourbon BA Barleywine]

[Ginger Beer w/Orange & Spices]
[Wine BA Sour Ale w/Apricots]
Double IPA

Double IPA w/ Citrus

[Bourbon BA Imperial Stout]
[Lambic w/Scarenbecca Cherries]
American IPA

[Dark Sour Ale]

[Black Metal Stout w/Danish Twist]
[Oak BA Sour Golden Ale]
[Flanders-Style Red w/Cherries]
[Session IPA]

7%
8%
6.5%
12.5%
6.7%
11.9
11.9
12.5%
11.4%
5%
4%
4%
7%
11.2
12%
6.2%
7%
10%
13.4%
4.8%
7.7%
9.0%
8.5%
13.5%
6%
6.6%
6.5%
10%
8.1%
8.3%
5.5%

220z
220z
750ml
220z
220z
220z
220z
220z
220z
375ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
765ml
750ml
750ml
220z
120z
120z
330ml
750ml
220z
220z
750ml
375ml
220z
120z
500ml
750ml
375ml
220z

4/4/16

$13
$21
$32
$22
$11
S35
S35
$23
518
$18
$16
S16
S16
$24
$20
$24
S9
$11
$10
sS4
$24
$9
S9
$22
$28
S7
$14
$12
$17
S16
$8
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Prices shown include sales tax

RED TROLLY
KASTEEL ROUGE
KING HARBOR IPA
LUPULIN RIVER
MILKSTOUT NITRO
ABERRANT

SEIZOEN BRETTA
AGAVE MARIA
SANTO RON DIEGO
TRACK 8
ELDERBERRY SOUR
GOOSEBERRY SOUR
29 (aka DANIEL)
SPONTANDOUBLEBLUEBERRY
CITY OF THE DEAD
VELOCIHOPTOR
GRAND CRU '13
OLD STOCK RESERVE '13
BEEKEEPER'S BREW
FUNK-N-DELICIOUS
UP AKRIEK '11
TROUBLESOME
KRIEK DES JACOBINS
CHOCOLATE INDULGENCE
RARE VOS

ROSETTA

SKULLY #30

SKULLY #31

STEFON

KOOK

OLDER VISCOSITY

KEY:

The BrewHouse
Bottles Cans

Karl Strauss / La Jolla, CA

Kasteel/Belguim

King Harbor / Long Beach, CA

Knee Deep/Auburn, CA

Left Hand/Longmont, CO

Logsdon / Hood River, OR

Logsdon / Hood River, OR

Lost Abbey / San Marcos, CA

Lost Abbey / San Marcos, CA

Lost Abbey / San Marcos, CA

Mammoth Brewing / Mammoth Lakes, CA
Mammoth Brewing / Mammoth Lakes, CA
Mateo & Bernabe / Logrono, Spain
Mikkeller / Gypsy Brewery

Modern Times / San Diego, CA

Ninkasi / Eugene, OR

North Coast / Fort Bragg, CA

North Coast / Fort Bragg, CA

Oceanside Ale Collaboration w/Gold Coast
Oceanside Ale Works / Oceanside, CA
Oceanside Ale Works / Oceanside, CA

Off Color Brewing / Chicago, IL

Omer Vander Ghinste / Bellegem, Belgium
Ommegang / Cooperstown, NY
Ommegang / Cooperstown, NY
Ommegang / Cooperstown, NY

Paradox / Denver, CO

Paradox / Denver, CO

Perennial Artisan Ales / St. Louis, MO
Pizza Port / Carlsbad, CA

Port Brewing / San Marcos, CA

L1=Limit 1 L1*=In-House Only BTG=Available By The Glass

[Red Ale]

Sour cherry beer

[IPA]

Imperial IPA

Stout

[Farmhouse Golden Ale]
[Farmhouse Saison w/Brett]
[Tequila BA Ale w/Agave]

[Rum BA American Strong Ale]
[Bourbon BA Imp Stout w/Spices]
[Sour Ale w/Elderberries]

[Sour Ale w/Gooseberries]

[La Roja Red Wine BA Robust Porter]
[Wild Ale w/Blueberries]

BA Export Stout w/ Coffee

Double IPA

[Bourbon BA Ale w/Agave]

[BA Barleywine]

[Braggot w/Orange Blossom Honey]
Pajottenland Style Bleuet

[Sour Ale w/Cherries]

[Tart Wheat Beer w/Lacto & Spices]
[Flemish Sour Ale w/Cherries]
[Belgian Ale w/Chocolate]

Amber Ale

[Belgian Ale w/Cherries]

[Sour Beer w/Watermellon]

[Sour Beer w/Apricots]

[Dark Rye Farmhouse Ale w/Brett]
Double IPA

[Bourbon BA Stout]

5.8%
8%
6.7%
8%
6%
8%
8%
13.5
12.5%
13.7%
8.7%
7%
8%
7.7%
7.5%
8.4%
12.9%
14.1%
8.25%
6%
7.7%
4.3%
4.5%
7%
6.5%
5.6%
7.6%
8.9%
7.1%
8.5%
12%

120z
330ml
220z
220z
120z
750ml
375ml
375ml
375ml
375ml
500ml
500ml
375ml
375ml
220z
220z
375ml
375ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
120z
330ml
220z
120z
330ml
500ML
500ML
750ml
160z
375ml

4/4/16

$3
S6
S8
$11
S3
$15
$9
$18
518
$19
$18
518
$11
$26
$13
$10
$17
$26
$20
$16
$19
sS4
S7
$15
$3
sS4
$17
S17
$13
S3
S18
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Prices shown include sales tax

BA BOMB

BOMB

COFFEE OKIE
ELIZASBETH

LIMO TINT

THIRD ANNIVERSARY
PRAIRIE GOLD
PRAIRIE STANDARD
SOMEWHERE
FRUCTUS '14

BA EXTRA RED

BIG DELUXE
SINGLE RYE

TRIPEL

DOREE

BA OVILA DUBBEL
NOONER

UNITY

THE SYNDICATE '03
FOND TRADITION: KRIEK
Arrogant Bastard
ENJOY BY BLACK
FYODOR'S CLASSIC
WINTER HARVEST

SCIENTIFIC SERIES: OATMEAL STOUT

RECOLTE DU BOIS: APRICOT
RECOLTE DU BOIS: MUSCAT
FATHER TIME

RED RYDER

SEAFARER

STOMPIN GROUNDS

KEY:

The BrewHouse
Bottles Cans

Prairie Artisan Ales / Krebs, OK
Prairie Artisan Ales / Krebs, OK
Prairie Artisan Ales / Krebs, OK
Prairie Artisan Ales / Krebs, OK
Prairie Artisan Ales / Krebs, OK
Prairie Artisan Ales / Krebs, OK
Prairie Artisan Ales / Krebs, OK
Prairie Artisan Ales / Krebs, OK
Prairie Artisan Ales / Krebs, OK
Propolis / Port Townsend, WA
Ritual Brewing / Redlands, CA
Ritual Brewing / Redlands, CA
Ritual Brewing / Redlands, CA
Rockmill Brewing / Lancaster, PA
Scourmont Abbey / Chimay, Belgium
Sierra Nevada / Chico, CA

Sierra Nevada / Chico, CA

Smog City / Torrance, CA
Speakeasy/San Francisco, CA

St. Louis / Van Honsebrouck, Belgium
Stone Brewing / Escondido, CA
Stone Brewing / Escondido, CA
Stone Brewing / Escondido, CA
Stone Brewing / Escondido, CA
Surf Brewing / San Diego, CA
Tahoe Mountain / Lake Tahoe, CA
Tahoe Mountain / Lake Tahoe, CA
Tap It / San Louis Obispo, CA
Tenaya Creek/ Las Vegas, NV
Three Weavers / Inglewood, CA
Uinta/Salt Lake City, UT

L1=Limit 1 L1*=In-House Only BTG=Available By The Glass

[Imperial Stout w/Coffee & Spices]
STOUT w/ COFFEE VANILLA

BA Imperial Brown w/coffee

[Sour Farmhouse Ale]

[Milk Stout w/Chocolate]
Farmhouse Ale w/ Raspberry
[Sour Golden Ale]

[Hoppy Farmhouse Ale]

[Sour Farmhouse Ale]

[BA Amber Saison w/Berries & Brett]

[Bourbon BA Red Ale]
[Imperial Oat Stout]

[Single Hop Rye IPA]
[Belgian-Style Tripel]
[Unfiltered Ale w/Spices]
[Bourbon BA Belgian Dubbel]
[American Pilsner]

[Tart Saision For LA Beer Week]
BA Blend

[Belgian Kriek Lambic]
American Strong Ale
American Black Ale

[Bourbon BA Stout]

[Wine BA Golden w/Merlot Grapes]
[Bourbon BA Oatmeal Stout]
[Farmhouse Saison w/Apricot]
[Muscat BA Ale]

[Old Ale]

[Red Ale]

[German-Style Kolsch]

Stout brewed w/ coffee

13%
13%
13%
8%
5.6%
8.4%
6.5%
5.6%
7%
7.5%
7.0%
12.2%
7%
9%
4.8%
8.5%
5.2%
5.3%
10.5%
6.5%
7.2%
9.4%
13.2%
11.%
11%
6.2%
6.2%
9.1%
6.2%
5.5%
8.1%

120z
120z
120z
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
120z
500ml
750ml
220z
220z
220z
375ml
330ml
750ml
120z
500ml
220z
375ml
160z
220z
500ml
500ml
750%
375ml
375ml
220z
220z
220z
750ml

4/4/16

$15
$11
$14
$14
$6

$14
$14
$4

$13
$22
$15
$13
$10
$12
S6

$23
$3

$10
$21
$11
S3

$9

$21
$21
$25
$18
$19
$15
$7

S7

$12
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Prices shown include sales tax The BrewHouse

2nd ANNIVERSARY Valiant Brewing / Orange, CA

OMISSION Widmer Brothers/ Portland, OR

REINCARNATION TRIPLE Wiens Brewing/Temecula, CA

BA DEPRIVATION Wiens Brewing/Temecula, CA
KEY:

L1=Limit 1 L1*=In-House Only BTG=Available By The Glass

Bottles Cans
[Imp. Brown/Stout-Style Barleywine]

Gluten Free Pale Ale
Imperial IPA
DBL Black IPA

15%
5.8%

11%
10.5%

4/4/16
750ml S14
220z S3
220z S14
220z S12
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